
EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 28:43 Total Green Flag Time: 27:12 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    7 Name: BREITMEIER Eckhard
Car: Ferrari 488 GT3 Team: 
Class: 3

11:33:41.316  2:12.140 ........166,7   39.231   41.832  1
11:35:38.472  1:57.156   39.692272,0   37.149   40.258  2
11:37:35.626  1:57.154   40.117274,1   37.191   39.801  3
11:39:32.796  1:57.170   39.855272,7   37.116   40.143  4
11:41:29.246  1:56.450   39.696273,4   36.884   39.815  5
11:43:26.277  1:57.031   39.675274,1   36.754   40.548  6
11:45:22.784  1:56.507   39.751272,0   36.862   39.842  7
11:47:19.052  1:56.268   39.865274,8   36.726   39.623  8
11:50:30.940  3:11.888   39.953279,1   40.104 1:51.831  9
11:52:36.143  2:05.203 ........175,6   37.181 1:28.022 10
11:54:33.489  1:57.346   39.734276,2   37.424   40.135 11
11:56:30.677  1:57.188   39.857276,9   37.276   40.002 12

Num:   17 Name: HAST Christian
Car: Ferrari 488 Challenge Team: 
Class: 3

11:35:13.793  2:18.123 ........144,0   42.605   43.867  1
11:37:17.036  2:03.243   41.483254,7   38.829   42.931  2
11:39:20.220  2:03.184   41.230257,1   38.879   43.075  3
11:41:23.604  2:03.384   40.431256,5   39.217   43.736  4
11:43:26.853  2:03.249   40.768248,8   38.616   43.865  5
11:45:29.898  2:03.045   40.586244,3   38.765   43.694  6
11:47:33.019  2:03.121   41.082252,3   37.361   44.678  7
11:49:36.185  2:03.166   41.476230,8   37.636   44.054  8
11:51:39.303  2:03.118   42.350212,2   37.287   43.481  9
11:53:42.621  2:03.318   41.662220,4   37.914   43.742 10
11:55:45.931  2:03.310   42.082230,3   37.594   43.634 11
11:57:49.173  2:03.242   41.589229,3   37.772   43.881 12

Num:   14 Name: GERARDS Patrick
Car: BMW M4 GT4 Team: 
Class: 3

11:40:18.064  2:32.377 ........100,5   41.847   46.217  1
11:42:22.215  2:04.151   42.240240,5   38.667   43.244  2
11:44:25.783  2:03.568   41.767239,5   38.317   43.484  3
11:46:30.565  2:04.782   42.233238,9   39.069   43.480  4
11:48:34.915  2:04.350   42.522238,4   38.449   43.379  5
11:50:39.902  2:04.987   42.139237,9   39.016   43.832  6
11:52:44.061  2:04.159   41.871238,4   38.815   43.473  7
11:54:50.629  2:06.568   42.370238,4   38.905   45.293  8
11:58:13.314  3:22.685   59.118152,5   56.694 1:26.873  9

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   24 Name: MEISSNER Karsten
Car: Porsche Cayman GT4 Team: 
Class: 3

11:36:34.626  2:15.046 ........153,8   40.018   44.700  1
11:38:38.846  2:04.220   42.127243,8   38.550   43.499  2
11:40:43.269  2:04.423   41.813244,9   38.479   44.088  3
11:42:47.720  2:04.451   42.327237,4   38.671   43.409  4
11:44:52.136  2:04.416   42.248244,3   38.414   43.710  5

Num:    9 Name: WIEGAND Jens
Car: Schirra Mini GTR Team: 
Class: 3

11:35:46.282  2:19.117   47.980208,5   43.131   48.006  1
11:38:01.918  2:15.636   46.217209,7   42.323   47.096  2
11:40:18.639  2:16.721   47.096208,5   42.310   47.315  3
11:42:34.152  2:15.513   45.930209,3   42.391   47.192  4
11:44:48.938  2:14.786   45.846209,3   41.938   47.002  5
11:47:04.198  2:15.260   46.310210,1   41.934   47.016  6


